(109) 5000 m - Absolutne poradie

#  Ste Meno
(92) pm RACZ Stefan
(94) p@m UHRIN Igor
(95) pam LISKAJ Jozef
97) p@m HRNCIRIK Stefan
(98) pEm HYROSS Pavel
(99) p@m SVITAK Stanislav
(101) pgmm DURDIK Pavol
(102) pgm JELUS Frantidek
(103) pgm FETKO Martin
(104) pgm KASTIER Viadimir
(105) pgm VANTARA Jan
(106) pgm MICHNA Jan
(107) pgmm RUZBARSKY Jan
(108) pgm UHORSKAJ Michal
(109) pgmm ROCICKA Roman
(110) pgm SCHWARTZ Jozef
(111) pgm SCHVARC Dusan
(112) pgm VERBOVSKY Matds
(113) pgm CECHVALA Jozef
(114) pgm NEGER Jan
(115) g KOHUT Marian
(116) pgm DURICA Jozef
(117) pgmm PAVLIK Ivan
(118) pgm VALASEK Pavol
(119) pgm LOMNICKY Peter
(120) pgm GYEN Daniel

Pocet pretekarov: 26
Start: 09.10.2019 17:00

Beh k srdcu SNP

Martin 09.10.2019
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 20. 10. 2024 o 0:03

Nar.

1961
1975
1950
1942
1952
1950
1955
1980
1975
1957
1960
1977
1966
1969
1973
1958
1985
1998
1992
1975
1978
1960
1978
1970
1977
1979

Klub / Krajina SB

KOB Kysak

Prapor vycviku Martin
BS Tatran Turany
Vratky

Sucany

AK Zilina

BS Tatran Turany

BS Tatran Turany

BS Tatran Turany

BS Tatran Turany
Martin

Martin

SK Kompas

Crossfit

Crossfit

Drazkovce

Martin

SK Atléti BS Banska Stiavnica
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Martin

KBL SKP Martin

Martin

KBBS Turcianske Teplice
Martin

Drienok - MoSovce
Martin
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